ATTENDANCE AT 11.8.2021 CONSTRUCTION LAW COMMITTEE CLE

Timestamp

11/8/2021 10:29:17

11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021

11:08:02
11:25:01
11:26:59
11:27:06
11:27:13
11:27:41
11:27:43
11:28:48
11:29:09
11:29:44
11:29:54
11:30:21
11:30:42
11:30:45
11:30:47
11:30:54
11:31:07
11:31:10
11:31:11
11:31:14
11:31:16
11:31:21
11:31:25
11:31:25
11:31:25
11:31:29
11:31:35
11:31:37
11:31:38
11:31:40
11:31:41
11:31:41
11:31:43
11:31:44
11:31:44
11:31:55
11:32:02
11:32:43
11:32:49
11:32:50
11:32:53

Full Name

Reese Henderson
Elizabeth Ferguson
Craig Distel

David Zulian

Tony Lehman
Michael Childers

C Warren Tripp Jf
Alan Tannenbaum
Ed Kinberg
Christopher M. Utrera
Alan Lubitz

Brian Eves

Brian Oblow
Pamela Holcombe
Avery Sander
Thomas Tollefsen
Kellie Humphries
David Greene

Julie Foran

David Ehrlich
Lindsay Polega
Nicholas Elder
Debbie Crockett
Terry Schneider
William F. Cobb
Lauren Kerr

David S Wainer lll
Brian Rowlson
BARRY KALMANSON
Brian Oblow

Karen Leonardo
Eddy Leal

Bryan Rendzio
Christopher M Cobb
Kimberly Hirschman
Charlotte Warren
Bryan L. Capps

lee Weintraub
Tomasita Carmona
Derrick M Valkenburg
Christopher H. Burrows
Ryan Weiss

Email address
reese.henderson@gray-robinson.com
Ebferguson@mdwcg.com
cdistel@mcdonaldhopkins.com
dazulian@napleslaw.com
alehman@hlpwlaw.com
mchilders@boydjen.com
cwt@bedellfirm.com
atannenbaum@tannenbaumscro.com
ejk@stewartlawcs.com
cutrera@haber.law
lubitzlaw@gmail.com
beves@defensecounsel.com
boblow@cotneycl.com
pamela@anastasialaw.net
asander@bacharagroup.com
tom.tollefsen@atritt.com
khumphries@gunster.com
dg@woodstriallaw.com
jmforan@ectinc.com
dehrlich@tcco.com
Ip@ksmlawyers.com
nelder@cobbgonzalez.com
dscrockett@napleslaw.com
TSchneid@travelers.com
wcobb@cobbgonzalez.com
Ikerr@foley.com
wainer@fordmiller.com
browlson@bradley.com
BK@BarryKalmanson.com
boblow@cotneycl.com
kleonardo@zinzowlaw.com
el@leallegal.com
bryan.rendzio@ansbacher.net
ccobb@cobbgonzalez.com
khirschman@therhlawfirm.com
cwarren@carltonfields.com
bcapps@theconstructionlawfirm.com
Iweintraub@beckerlawyers.com
tomasita@carmonalawfirm.com
DValkenburg@shutts.com
cburrows@ls-law.com
rweiss@pecklaw.com



Timestamp

11/8/2021 11:32:53
11/8/2021 11:33:03
11/8/2021 11:33:03
11/8/2021 11:34:50
11/8/2021 11:34:54
11/8/2021 11:34:58
11/8/2021 11:35:02
11/8/2021 11:35:19
11/8/2021 11:37:55
11/8/2021 11:38:04
11/8/2021 11:38:55
11/8/2021 11:43:05
11/8/2021 11:48:24
11/8/2021 11:50:34
11/8/2021 11:50:53
11/8/2021 11:50:58
11/8/2021 11:54:37
11/8/2021 11:54:53
11/8/2021 11:58:27
11/8/2021 11:59:37
11/8/2021 12:00:59
11/8/2021 12:01:03
11/8/2021 12:01:17
11/8/2021 12:01:28
11/8/2021 12:02:31
11/8/2021 12:02:42
11/8/2021 12:06:43
11/8/2021 12:07:20
11/8/2021 12:15:57
11/8/2021 12:24:33
11/8/2021 12:24:55
11/8/2021 12:27:13
11/8/2021 12:27:23
11/8/2021 12:28:12
11/8/2021 12:28:36
11/8/2021 12:55:57
11/8/2021 13:07:40
11/8/2021 13:07:53
11/8/2021 15:53:47

Full Name
Lenny Ortiz
James Gonzalez
Brett Henson
Reed W. Grimm
Anthony Jaglal
David Rosinsky
Peter Vilmos
George Dramis
Laura Lieffers
daniel greene
Michael H Crew
Andrea Fair
Thomas Dart
Jason M. Manor
Mark Young
Amanda Ingersoll
Diane

Diane Perera
Barry Ansbacher
Alexander Leon
Rob Doan
Robert Tanner
Scott Pence
Giselle Leonardo
rhonda hollander
Matt Goode
Robert P. Butts
John Campo
Daniel Zorrilla
paul j kelly

Joe Dill

Todd A. MaclLeod
Ceasar Delgado
Bryan Botic
Joseph Young

Kenneth Roger Richie

Chip Bachara
Michael Friedman

Sherry Lambson-Eisele

Email address
Ino@leonardoortizpa.com
jgonzalez@cobbgonzalez.com
bhenson@shumaker.com
rwg@taylordaylaw.com
ajaglal@thompsonjaglal.com
drosinsky@insurancedefense.net
pvilmos@burr.com
gdramis@bandgatesdramis.com
laura.lieffers@perkinswill.com
dan@dangreenelaw.com
mike@southern.legal
amf@fairconstructionliens.com
tom.dart@arlaw.com
JasonM@Johnson-Lancaster.com
mark.young@asbuiltlaw.com
aingerso@amfam.com

Perera
Dperera@dpconstructionlaw.com
Barry.Ansbacher@ansbacher.net
aleon@bilzin.com
robert.doan@cobbcole.com
rst@robtannerlaw.com
spence@carltonfields.com
gleonardo@gl-legal.com
rhonda@hgl-law.com
Matt@hgl-law.com
rbutts@fbswlaw.com
john@npw-law.com
dz@obcci.com
pkelly@paulkellypa.com
joe.dill@atritt.com
tmacleod@bacharagroup.com
ceasar@pbmlegal.net
bryan.botic@siemens-energy.com
Jryoung@smithcurrie.com
ken.richie@hklaw.com
cbachara@bacharagroup.com
mfriedman@friedmanlegalfl.com
seisele@boydjen.com



