ATTENDANCE AT 11.8.2021 CONSTRUCTION LAW COMMITTEE CLE

Timestamp	Full Name	Email address
11/8/2021 10:29:17	Reese Henderson	reese.henderson@gray-robinson.com
11/8/2021 11:08:02	Elizabeth Ferguson	Ebferguson@mdwcg.com
11/8/2021 11:25:01	Craig Distel	cdistel@mcdonaldhopkins.com
11/8/2021 11:26:59	David Zulian	dazulian@napleslaw.com
11/8/2021 11:27:06	Tony Lehman	alehman@hlpwlaw.com
11/8/2021 11:27:13	Michael Childers	mchilders@boydjen.com
11/8/2021 11:27:41	C Warren Tripp Jf	cwt@bedellfirm.com
11/8/2021 11:27:43	Alan Tannenbaum	atannenbaum@tannenbaumscro.com
11/8/2021 11:28:48	Ed Kinberg	ejk@stewartlawcs.com
11/8/2021 11:29:09	Christopher M. Utrera	cutrera@haber.law
11/8/2021 11:29:44	Alan Lubitz	lubitzlaw@gmail.com
11/8/2021 11:29:54	Brian Eves	beves@defensecounsel.com
11/8/2021 11:30:21	Brian Oblow	boblow@cotneycl.com
11/8/2021 11:30:42	Pamela Holcombe	pamela@anastasialaw.net
11/8/2021 11:30:45	Avery Sander	asander@bacharagroup.com
11/8/2021 11:30:47	Thomas Tollefsen	tom.tollefsen@atritt.com
11/8/2021 11:30:54	Kellie Humphries	khumphries@gunster.com
11/8/2021 11:31:07	David Greene	dg@woodstriallaw.com
11/8/2021 11:31:10	Julie Foran	jmforan@ectinc.com
11/8/2021 11:31:11	David Ehrlich	dehrlich@tcco.com
11/8/2021 11:31:14	Lindsay Polega	lp@ksmlawyers.com
11/8/2021 11:31:16	Nicholas Elder	nelder@cobbgonzalez.com
11/8/2021 11:31:21	Debbie Crockett	dscrockett@napleslaw.com
11/8/2021 11:31:25	Terry Schneider	TSchneid@travelers.com
11/8/2021 11:31:25	William F. Cobb	wcobb@cobbgonzalez.com
11/8/2021 11:31:25	Lauren Kerr	lkerr@foley.com
11/8/2021 11:31:29	David S Wainer III	wainer@fordmiller.com
11/8/2021 11:31:35	Brian Rowlson	browlson@bradley.com
11/8/2021 11:31:37	BARRY KALMANSON	BK@BarryKalmanson.com
11/8/2021 11:31:38	Brian Oblow	boblow@cotneycl.com
11/8/2021 11:31:40	Karen Leonardo	kleonardo@zinzowlaw.com
11/8/2021 11:31:41	Eddy Leal	el@leallegal.com
11/8/2021 11:31:41	Bryan Rendzio	bryan.rendzio@ansbacher.net
11/8/2021 11:31:43	Christopher M Cobb	ccobb@cobbgonzalez.com
11/8/2021 11:31:44	Kimberly Hirschman	khirschman@therhlawfirm.com
11/8/2021 11:31:44	Charlotte Warren	cwarren@carltonfields.com
11/8/2021 11:31:55	Bryan L. Capps	bcapps@theconstructionlawfirm.com
11/8/2021 11:32:02	lee Weintraub	lweintraub@beckerlawyers.com
11/8/2021 11:32:43	Tomasita Carmona	tomasita@carmonalawfirm.com
11/8/2021 11:32:49	Derrick M Valkenburg	DValkenburg@shutts.com
	Christopher H. Burrows	cburrows@ls-law.com
11/8/2021 11:32:53	Ryan Weiss	rweiss@pecklaw.com

Timestamp	Full Name	Email address
11/8/2021 11:32:53	Lenny Ortiz	Ino@leonardoortizpa.com
11/8/2021 11:33:03	James Gonzalez	jgonzalez@cobbgonzalez.com
11/8/2021 11:33:03	Brett Henson	bhenson@shumaker.com
11/8/2021 11:34:50	Reed W. Grimm	rwg@taylordaylaw.com
11/8/2021 11:34:54	Anthony Jaglal	ajaglal@thompsonjaglal.com
11/8/2021 11:34:58	David Rosinsky	drosinsky@insurancedefense.net
11/8/2021 11:35:02	Peter Vilmos	pvilmos@burr.com
11/8/2021 11:35:19	George Dramis	gdramis@bandgatesdramis.com
11/8/2021 11:37:55	Laura Lieffers	laura.lieffers@perkinswill.com
11/8/2021 11:38:04	daniel greene	dan@dangreenelaw.com
11/8/2021 11:38:55	Michael H Crew	mike@southern.legal
11/8/2021 11:43:05	Andrea Fair	amf@fairconstructionliens.com
11/8/2021 11:48:24	Thomas Dart	tom.dart@arlaw.com
11/8/2021 11:50:34	Jason M. Manor	JasonM@Johnson-Lancaster.com
11/8/2021 11:50:53	Mark Young	mark.young@asbuiltlaw.com
11/8/2021 11:50:58	Amanda Ingersoll	aingerso@amfam.com
11/8/2021 11:54:37	Diane	Perera
11/8/2021 11:54:53	Diane Perera	Dperera@dpconstructionlaw.com
11/8/2021 11:58:27	Barry Ansbacher	Barry.Ansbacher@ansbacher.net
11/8/2021 11:59:37	Alexander Leon	aleon@bilzin.com
11/8/2021 12:00:59	Rob Doan	robert.doan@cobbcole.com
11/8/2021 12:01:03	Robert Tanner	rst@robtannerlaw.com
11/8/2021 12:01:17	Scott Pence	spence@carltonfields.com
11/8/2021 12:01:28	Giselle Leonardo	gleonardo@gl-legal.com
11/8/2021 12:02:31	rhonda hollander	rhonda@hgl-law.com
11/8/2021 12:02:42	Matt Goode	Matt@hgl-law.com
11/8/2021 12:06:43	Robert P. Butts	rbutts@fbswlaw.com
11/8/2021 12:07:20	John Campo	john@npw-law.com
11/8/2021 12:15:57	Daniel Zorrilla	dz@obcci.com
11/8/2021 12:24:33	paul j kelly	pkelly@paulkellypa.com
11/8/2021 12:24:55	Joe Dill	joe.dill@atritt.com
11/8/2021 12:27:13	Todd A. MacLeod	tmacleod@bacharagroup.com
11/8/2021 12:27:23	Ceasar Delgado	ceasar@pbmlegal.net
11/8/2021 12:28:12	Bryan Botic	bryan.botic@siemens-energy.com
11/8/2021 12:28:36	Joseph Young	Jryoung@smithcurrie.com
11/8/2021 12:55:57	Kenneth Roger Richie	ken.richie@hklaw.com
11/8/2021 13:07:40	Chip Bachara	cbachara@bacharagroup.com
11/8/2021 13:07:53	Michael Friedman	mfriedman@friedmanlegalfl.com
11/8/2021 15:53:47	Sherry Lambson-Eisele	seisele@boydjen.com